
58730 Fröndenberg

1 (1)

Gepr.
Bearb.

Maßstab:

20.08. S.Gol.

Sockelleuchte 560

2012    Datum        Name

Tel. 02373 / 9781-0

Zust.     Änderung          Datum Name

Zeichnungs-Nr.:

K-Nr.:

Bennenung:

Werkstoff:

Gebrüder Albert GmbH & Co.KG
Hanns-Martin-Schleyer-Straße 1

Blatt

1:5

100  

 5
00

 


